09:09:54 *** NATURAL SECURITY SYSTEM *** 19-12-12
- Logon Procedure -
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TO EXIT THIS SCREEN, ENTER 'FIN' AS THE APPLICATION-ID

Application ID : User ID :
PASSWORD :
DATA PRISEAD,PRSBATA
*CF* %*
A 09:09:54 *** NATURAL LOGON PROCEDURE *** 2019-12-12
- Mailbox Display -

This mailbox: BATCHA was mailed on: at: 07:39:52 by: JISCSC
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THIS NATURAL SECURITY LOGON CAN BE USED IN BATCH ADHOC MODE
ONLY.

AN ADHOC PROGRAM SHOULD BE USED FOR SPECIAL, ONE TIME
REQUESTS ONLY. ANY OTHER PROGRAM MUST BE STRESS TESTED AND
MOVED TO THE BATCH EXECUTE ONLY LIBRARY.

PROGRAMS CANNOT BE SAVED IN THIS LIBRARY. THE EDIT COMMAND
MUST BE USED.

THIS DATA BASE IS BROUGHT DOWN EVERY SATURDAY MORNING AT
05:00 IN ORDER TO TAKE THE FDR BACKUPS.
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DATA BASE: ADAPRD11 DBID: 21 NATURAL 8.2
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A 09:09:54 *** NATURAL LOGON PROCEDURE *** 2019-12-12
- Mailbox Display -



This mailbox: MAIL31 was mailed on: 2014-11-09 at: 07:41:28 by: JJSCSC
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DATA BASE: ADAPRD11 DBID: 21 NATURAL 8.2

THIS DATA BASE IS BROUGHT DOWN EVERY SATURDAY MORNING AT
©05:00 IN ORDER TO TAKE THE FDR BACKUPS.

THE NATURAL 8.2 AND OTHER ADABAS-RELATED MANUALS ARE
AVAILABLE ON THE NYC INTRANET UNDER THE IT COMMUNITY PORTAL
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* SECTION; GO TO LINKS, AND THEN SOFTWARE.
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aLogon accepted to library PRISEAD.
ANEXT PRESRUN5S

A#INPUT

DATA 71651 9317 000

ARUN DATE: 12/12/19 NEW YORK CITY DEPARTMENT OF CITYWIDE
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

RUN TIME: 09:09:54.1 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

REPORT: PRESRUNS
CERTIFICATION EVALUATION, REPORTING AND TRACKING
SYSTEM (CERTS)
ELIGIBLE LISTING

LIST TITLE CODE: 71651 EXAM NO:

9317
LIST TYPE: 75 RELATED LIST
TYPE: 30
GROUP NO: 0
LIST AGENCY: 0 LIST DIVISION:

LIST NO VET P/S RES NAME (FIRST, MI & LAST) AFA
l.000 V MICHAEL DISIMONEBIGGINS 103.8240

2.000 |V KIMBERLY HALL 100.2940
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372.
.000
374.
.000
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
.000
384.
.000
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.
.000
394.
.000
396.
397.
398.
399.
400.

401.000
402.

000

000
000
000
000
000

000

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

000
000
000
000
000

000

KAI CHUNG
JANINE
KEVIN
NOEL
SUMAN
BRYAN
YAZMIN
BISHWANATH
TIMOTHY
IKRAM
CRYSHELL
NICOLE
SHAWNA
YANFENG
HAROLDLYNN
QUAZI
PEDRO
JAVAN
MICHAEL
CHYNA
THERESA
MOHAMMAD
DARWIN
NICOLE
MATTHEW
ZULFIQAR
MUHAMMAD
MARIBEL
NITESH
FAISAL
ZIAUR
KAZI
BRANDON
JERIN
MD GOLAM
MD
MD
HILDA
ADRIAN
MOHAMMAD
SIMA
POIZ
DANIEL
HAMEED
CHARLY
MD
TAIWO
MD
MALESA
JUNIOR

wn
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KONG

BOWMAN
VELASQUEZ
CAMPOS

NATH
RAMOTAR
ROGERS

DAS

A DAWSON
MEHBOOB
FRASER
WINSTON
JOHNSON
ZHANG

HILL WILLIAMS
MATIN
ROMERO SANAGUST
SAWYERS
SERRANO
EDWARDS
MCCLAM
HOSSEN
COLLAZO
HAYNIE
SKUBLISKAS
AKBAR

DAR

TIRADO
SHARMA

KHAN

RAHMAN
HUSSAIN
GIRON
KUTTICKATTU JAC
MAOLA

ISLAM
SULTAN

RUIZ CORTEZ
WRIGHT
MASUM
CHOWDHURY
AHMAD

CRUZ

KHAN

DELVA
RAHMAN
AFOLABI
MILAN

T BRYANT- OREILLY
MILFORT

77.
77.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.

6470
6470
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710

76.4710

76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
75.
75.
75.
.2940
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.

75

4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
2940
2940
2940

2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940

74.1180

74.

1180



403.000
404 .000
405.000
406 .000
407 .000
408.000
409.000
410.000
411.000
412.000
413.000
414 .000
415.000
416.000
417 .000
418.000
419.000
420.000
421.000
422.000
423.000
424 .000
425.000
426.000
427.000
428.000
429.000
430.000
431.000
432.000
433.000
434 .000
435.000
436.000
437.000
438.000
439.000
440.000
441.000
442 .000
443 .000
444 .000
445 .000
446.000
447 .000
448 .000
449 .000
450.000
451.000
452.000

MD. TARIQUL
KEVIN
DARLENE
MICHELLE
ROBERT
MAX
ALWIN SAJI
EDWIN
KAYLA
ANIK
RANDY
MOHAMMED
ASHISH
MALTEE
KIMBERLY
ROTHI
CAROL
MYUNGSOO
MD TANVIR
MD
GREGINA
KAHDIJA
ABDUL
OUSSEYNOU
AISLING
MD
MOHAMMAD
MT
GARETH
TAIWO
MOHAMMAD
PALI
MOHAMMED
SUBRATA
MOHAMMAD
EMILY
RANJAN
SAL
DAVID
JOANNA
MENA
MABEL
LASHAYA
RENETTE
SAIDA
MONIQUE
MD
SHAMSUL
SEDAINE
JENNIFER

n

n >
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nwouz=z
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ISLAM
BARKER
BARKSDALE
FRANCIS
CASTRO

HYYPOLITE JOSEP

SKARIA
BRUTUS
KIRKLAND
CHAKRABORTY
JONES

MIAH

PHILIP KURIEN

RAGOONANAN
MELENDEZ
ISLAM
GUZMAN
CHUN
WAHID
RASHID
WILLIAM
WILLIAMS
TAHIR
NDIAYE
NYLAND
RAHMAN
RATIHAN
KHATUN
RIVERA
AMUDA
HAQUE
DEBNATH
ROHMAN
SHIL
KHAN
CASTILLO
KHANAL
CALABRESE
RIVAS
PAYNE
SODEI
ACEVEDO
JOHNSON
MOORE
MORTAKIZ
POPE
ISLAM
MIAH
MASON-GRAY
MYERS

74.1180
74.1180
74.1180
74.1180
74.1180
74.1180
74.1180
74.1180
74.1180
74.1180
74.1180
74.1180
74.1180
72.9410
72.9410
72.9410
72.9410
72.9410
72.9410
72.9410
72.9410
72.9410
72.9410
72.9410
72.9410
72.9410
72.9410
72.9410
71.7650
71.7650
71.7650
71.7650
71.7650
71.7650
71.7650
71.7650
71.7650
71.7650
71.7650
71.7650
71.7650
71.7650
71.7650
71.7650
71.7650
71.7650
71.7650
70.5880
70.5880
70.5880



453

455

463

465

473

475

.000
454.
.000
456.
457.
458.
459.
460.
461.
462.
.000
464.
.000
466.
467.
468.
469.
4709.
471.
472.
.000
474.
.000

476.

477.

478.

479.

480.
A 481.000

482.

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

000
000
000
000
000

000

KHALED
KEVIN
TARIKE
ASHLEY
SYED
ALLAN
JOAN
MALLIA
NOOR UDDIN
KHONDO ANISUR
RIAJUL
MD
NICOLE
CHRISTIAN
VINCENT
MONIQUE
WILLIAM
AYANA
OMOLOLU
ROBIN
ALEC
TRACEY
FELIPE
JASHIM
SHEREE
RAJAN
DANIEL
KANIZ

MD RAJIBUL
MOHAMMAD

TOTAL ELIGIBLES PRINTED FOR

TOTAL AGENCIES

TOTAL ELIGIBLES PRINTED:

ANEXT FIN
ANAT9995 Natural session terminated normally.

482
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H

A

SAYFULLAH
NASH
MESSAM
TEW

ISLAM
RODRIGUEZ
ASHBY
BROWN
MOHAMMED
RAHMAN
JANNAT
RIYAD
BROOKS
ORELLANA
PASSARELLI
FURMAN
REEG

ADAMS
OLAGUNJU
ARTIS
BROWN
REESE
SEGUI
BHUIYAN
BOXX TYRELL
RAI

RIVERA
IREEN

H RAJIB
HOSSAIN MRIDHA

482

70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.

5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880

70.5880

70.

5880



